 Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 102M6707-01
Rev E (05/15)
Page 1 of 5
System 1* Condition Monitoring and Diagnostic
Software
Bently Nevada* Asset Condition Monitoring
Fundamental Package

data and configuration structure is contained on the server, so
the CM databases are always available.
Ordering Example
A CM program requires a minimum of five users to have
access to a centralized System 1 server, which will contain
multiple CM databases.  In addition, laptops will be utilized by
two users to enable data collection and software analysis at
remote sites without access to the centralized System 1 server.
Recommended Ordering Option: 3071/01-05-03
Portable Device Ordering Information
Data collection and analysis is enabled by Bently Nevada’s line
of portable vibration analyzers & data collectors.
 CSA Class1/Div2 Rating
KALC0328 vB8 Analyzer [4 Chl + Tach, 80 KHz, 12,800 Lines]
KALC0327 vB7 Analyzer [2 Chl + Tach, 40 kHz, 6400 Lines]
KALC0326 vB6 Collector [4 Chl + Tach, 40 kHz, 12800 Lines]
KALC0325 vB5 Collector [1 Chl + Tach, 40 kHz, 6400 Lines]
ATEX Zone 2 Rated Analyzers
SCOUT140-EX [4 Chl + Tach, 80 KHz, 12,800 Lines]
SCOUT100-EX [2 Chl + Tach, 40 KHz, 6400 Lines]
Portable Device Accessories
KTBL0318  4 Channel Balancing Kit
KTBL0317  2 Channel Balancing Kit
DTC70262  Dust Cover for vbX/SCOUT
PELC0563  Pelican Case
KTTC0331 TriAxial Sensor Kit [C1D1, 20%]
LASA0315 Laser Tachometer & Block
CBL50216 Laser Cable 5m with Lemo Connector
CALV0238 Certified Calibration for Portable Data Collector
Example Deployment
 Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 102M6707-01
Rev E (05/15)
Page 4 of 5
You Asked & We Listened
 Flexible Cut/Copy/Paste of Points & Measurements2
You Asked & We Listened
 Status Visualization & Alarming Improvements2
Configuration Wizards
 Build a four bearing machine and apply the
comprehensive TA Proven Method or targeted ISO
configuration standards in under 2 minutes across
12 points
 Copy & Paste complete machine trains to efficiently
build CM databases